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Nice Cote d'Azur Athlétisme
AC Cannes

AS Monaco

Courir Pays de Grasse
Courir a Peillon

Us Cagnes

ASPTT Nice Cote d'Azur
Espérance Antibes

Stade Laurentin Athlétisme
Grasse Athletic Club
Cavigal Nice Sports
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CHALLENGE

BENJAMINS—MINIMES

CLASSEMENT 2025
CLUBS

Points
BEF

833
757
527
345
845
487
429
64
163
158
0

Classement provisoire au 6 janvier 2025

Points  Points
BEM  MIF
791 787
204 605
510 600
411 819
280 717
248 560
65 623
200 839
205 130
50 65
213 0

Points Total

MIM  points
921 3332
735 3001
808 2445
395 1970
104 1946
402 1697
575 1692
0 11083
86 584
78 351
0 213

11 participants



